KL100 ACCESSORY KARABINER
Product Datasheet
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Part Code KL100
Options Single or multi-coloured triple packs (see photos and part codes above)
Nose Type Keylock (anti-snag)
Gate Options Straight gate, or Screwgate (locking)
Gate Opening Straight Gate 15 mm (0.59”)   |   Screwgate 13mm (0.51”)
Dimensions 73 x 42 x 8mm  (2.9 x 1.7 x 0.31")
MBS 9kN (2023lbf)
Weight Straight Gate 20g (0.7oz)   |   Screwgate 23g (0.8oz)
Material/finish Aluminium/Anodised
Standards NOT for PPE
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Boasting an impressive 9kN (2023lbf) major axis MBS, the small but mighty hot forged KL100 is the perfect
accessory karabiner to provide a direct connection between your chest harness and your SRT system, or for
keeping valuable tools safe on a lanyard.  NOT for PPE.
+44 (0) 1248 363 110   www.iscwales.com   sales@iscwales.com
Unit 1, Plot 2, Llandygai Industrial Estate
Bangor, Gwynedd, LL57 4YH, United Kingdom
Company Registered in England & Wales, No. 2999156
Manufactured in Wales, UNITED KINGDOM
Patent Pending.   Made in Wales, UK
KL100ST1  Single Pack
KL100ST-3PK1  3 Pack
KL100SG1  Single Pack
KL100SG-3PK1  3 Pack